PM2700 SHP 1PH Caster Assembly
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Part Number

TS-2342141

PM2700-602

BB-600277

PM2700-503

PM2700-605

TS-1504101

PM2700-217

PM2700-608

PM2700-609

PM2700-610

PM2700-611

TS-1550061

PM2700-613

PM2700-614

TS-2361081

TS-1504041

PM2700-617

PM2700-618

PM2700-342

PM2700-620

PM2700-621

BB-600277

TS-1504061

TS-1550061

PM2700-625

PM2700-626

PM2000-202

Description

Nylon Insert Lock Nut
Sprocket

Ball Bearing

Thrust Bearing

Shaft

Socket Head Cap Screw
Spring Pin

Lead Screw Shaft

Gear Shaft

Key

Lead Shaft

Flat Washer

Elevating Block

Caster

Lock Washer

Socket Head Cap Screw
Chain

Sprocket Bracket
Retaining Ring

Gear

Retaining Ring

Ball Bearing

Socket Head Cap Screw
Flat Washer

Gear Housing

Handle

Hand Wheel
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Size

M14

600277

51202

M8x50

@5 x 32

4x4x16

M8

M8

M8x20

STW-15

RTW-32

600277

M8x30

M8

Qty

714125
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28 T5-0270021

29 PM2700-522

Additional Information

Socket Set Screw

Key

5/16"-18x5/16"

5x5x20

1

Stock Number

Products in this set

1280101C-5
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